
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
315 
29 
98 
7 

22 
64 

190 
235 
90 
23 

131 
18 
42 
89 

305 
55 

307 
34 

121 
5 
8 
9 

14 
20 

Name 
TAVERNA MARCO 
COLOMBO CARLO 
GARRO JIMENEZ ORIOL 
CATANIA LORIS 
FICHERA MIRCO DANIEL 
MARIANI LUCA 
MARIANI GIORGIO 
SPINETTI LUCA 
BATTILANA STEFANO 
UGATTI GARINI LUCA 
GAMBA MARVIN 
CARBONE LORENZO 
LOVISOTTO MARCO 
GIUSSANI LORIS 
CENSI DAVIDE 
LAMURA STEFANO 
CENSI LUCA 
FARAO FEDERICO 
PERAZZOLO RICCARDO 
D'AMELIO BENIAMINO 
BRUNI VALENTINO 
RIGATO CRISTIAN 
MANCUSO TOMMASO JUNIOR 
RADAELLI MARCO 

Nat/State Class 
ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
5 
7 
7 
3 
6 
6 
5 
1 

Best Tm 
59.639 

1:01.040 
1:01.103 
1:01.536 
1:01.536 
1:01.671 
1:01.734 
1:02.156 
1:02.357 
1:02.557 
1:03.262 
1:03.385 
1:03.652 
1:03.743 
1:03.949 
1:04.149 
1:04.245 
1:04.722 
1:04.769 
1:04.789 
1:05.106 
1:05.396 
1:06.203 

Diff 

1.401 
1.464 
1.897 
1.897 
2.032 
2.095 
2.517 
2.718 
2.918 
3.623 
3.746 
4.013 
4.104 
4.310 
4.510 
4.606 
5.083 
5.130 
5.150 
5.467 
5.757 
6.564 

In Lap 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
5 
5 
7 
7 
7 
5 
7 
7 
5 
5 
4 
7 
6 
3 
6 
6 
5 
0 

Model/Engine 
PBS 

PGR 
BUCCI 
PITOM 
PITOM 
PITOM 
PITOM 
PITOM 
BUCCI 
PBS 
PITOM 
PITOM 
PITOM 

PITOM 

PBS 

BUCCI 
PITOM 

AYRTON 
PITOM 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 22/09/2024 10:04:22 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: CronoMotori 

Race Director: Jacobucci Cristiano - Nava Marco 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CronoMotori 

12POLLICI ITALIAN CUP 2024-Gara5-7 Laghi 
    Prove libere 

ROOKIE GR.1 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 9:54:49 

7 Laghi 1,200 km 

22/09/2024 09:55 


